Office accessories / Notebooks and portfolios / Executive agendas

Notebook with phone pocket

SKU: TP1P773.071
Categorie: Office accessories
Disponibilitate: In stoc (3210)

Coated PU notebook cover with a front phone pocket (14 x 10cm), pen pocket and one
main pocket . Black page divider and 160 pages of 80g/m2 paper inside. This notebook
cover can be re-used with new A5 notebook paper for endless writing.

General information
Brand

PMS main colour

Item Length CM

Item Width CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr

Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Print Height Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default

Color

_Color_Hex

Item Height CM

Item Box Length CM

Item Box Width CM

Item Box Height CM

Item Box Dimensions
Product Life Cycle

Material

Countries of Origin

Item Weight Gross Gr

Outer Carton Length CM
Outer Carton Width CM
Outer Carton Height CM
Outer Carton Dimensions
Outer Carton Weight Net KG
Outer Carton Weight Gross KG
All Print Codes

Print Code Default

Variable Data Printing

1.16 KG

XD Collection
Black

2

14,8
2x14,8x21,8cm
3715

40

60

60

6

60 x 60 mm
Screen transfer
item front down
black

#3D332B

21,8

15

2,5

22
15x2,5x22cm
Current

Paper, Polyurethane
CHN

393,2

40

34

49,7

40 x 34 x 49,7 cm
16,2

17

Digital Transfer OS, Screen Transfer OS, SilkScreen
Screen Transfer OS

true




